MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 23 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

5

Empty lane

ERICHSEN Samuel G.

WALL Andy

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

LUNOW Ludvig S.

CRAFT ::-
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SAT AM 11:10

CLUB RESULT

5118
+00.00

KKP 5230
+02.24

361 5285
+07.70

58.63
+05.78

1:0095
+16.74

1.0114
+09.64

1:0253
+14.51

HK 1:0654
+18.55

=
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