

RACE 23 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

SAT AM 11:10

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		5118 +00.00
2	4	ERICHSEN Samuel G.	KKP	5230 +02.24
3	3	WALL Andy	361	5285 +07.70
4	6	Empty lane		58.63 +05.78
5	2	Empty lane		1:0095 +16.74
6	7	Empty lane		1:0114 +09.64
7	8	Empty lane		1:0253 +14.51
8	9	LUNOW Ludvig S.	HK	1:0654 +18.55